‘OneLakhs Fifty Thousand Five Hundred Nineteen and Palsa Ton
Only) as on 20/11/2019 dua to Tha Fadaral Bank Lid (Sacurad
‘Gradiior) a8 on the aforasaid data of sala fram 1) Mr, Harish Nalr, 2)
Smt, Von! Rajkumar Nalr, 2) Smt, Kannakam Santhakumar Nalr
“Tha Resawe price will be Rs. 1,90,00,000{Rupees One Crore
Ninety Lakhs Only) and the earnest monay deposit will be Rs.
18,00,000- {Fuupoos Ninotean Lakhs Only)
“While we eall upon you todischarge yourllabllty as. above by
;payment of tho entire dues to the Bank together with appleable
Interest, all costs, charges and expenses Ineurred by the banktll

[...]

‘We, RBL Bank Limited the secured creditorof Applicant & Co-Applicant mentioned in column no.2 below
Inform youall hatyour account has been classified as Non-performing Accountin our accounts on 10/07/2019)
pursuant to your defaults in making paymenvrepaymentof principaland interest. An amount Rs. 7,03,046.13-
(Rupees Seven Lacs Three Thousand Forty Six and Thirteen Paisa Only) is now due and payable byyou as|
'0926.10.2019 togetherwith further interest thereon to ABL BankLid
In spite of our repeated demands you have notpaid the amount(s) outstandingin yout account(s) and you have|
not discharged yourlabilties.